	Attorney Docket No. JWSX.00015
Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 10/02)	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2 102373747	Υ
Tab settings	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2-21-33  DJ ENTERPRISES LLC	Name and address of receiving party(ies)     Name:BETTER LIFE TECHNOLOGY, L.L.C.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes V No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	1
Assignment Merger	
<u></u>	Street Address: 9820 Pflumm Road
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Other	
	City: Lenexa State: KS Zip: 66215
01/24/2003	Onyoncoop
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new appli	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/068,914	B. Patent No.(s)
	\ /
Additional numbers at	tached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Jean M. Dickman	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$
SHOOK HARDY & BACON L.L.P. Internal Address:	✓ Enclosed
	Authorized to be about do denoted to
One Kansas City Place	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
1000 Main Street	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 1200 Main Street	10.0110
	19-2112
	4.7 mm
City: Kansas City, State: MO Zip: 64105-2118	6 3
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
9. Signature.	THIS STAGE
J. Olgitaturo.	
	44. A.
JEAN M. DICKMAN, Reg. No. 48,538	an M. Dickman February 4, 2003
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
Total number of pages including cove	r sheet, attachments, and documents:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

02/25/2003 ECDOPER 00000255 10068914

01 FC:8021

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 013775 FRAME: 0649** 

NO. 2023 P. 3

Kansas Secretary of State

## Kansas Limited Liability Company Certificate of Amendment



All information must be completed or this document will not be accepted for filing.

: 00 0
Ace
Ace
Ace
100
<b>Ice</b>
a ce

Please submit this form in duplicate with the \$20 filing fee. FILED ETARY OF STATE KANSAS Contact Information Kansas Secretary of State I hereby certify this to be a true and Ron Thornburgh correct copy of the original on file. Memorial Hall, 1st Floor Certified on this date: Jan 24 2003 120 SW 10th Avenue Ren Thornburch, Secretary of State Topeka, KS 66612-1240 785-296-4564 kssos@kssos.org www.kssos.org Xev 7/01 No KSA 17-7674

> **PATENT REEL: 013775 FRAME: 0650**

RECORDED: 02/04/2003